(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Dipankar Kundu | Client Name HEALTHIUM MEDTECH LIMITED
Application ID GQ-HMLN-121 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received 30-09-2025

Candidate Employee ID | 0121 Insuff Cleared/Reopened | NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 13-10-2025

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 PF PORTAL 08-10-2025 GREEN
12TH STD Asstt. Secretary (Exams) 09-10-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Megha Vipin - Human Resources 07-10-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 30-09-2025 GREEN
DIGITAL ADDRESS Dipak Kundu 08-10-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 09-10-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Varenyam Healthcare Pvt Ltd

Varenyam Healthcare Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Dipankar Kundu

Dipankar Kundu

Emp Code: 391 Not Provided
From: 02-02-2022 02-02-2022
To: 04-09-2025

Designation: Area Therapy Manager Not Provided
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with

UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 08-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 100546806874

NAME DIFANKAR KUNDU

FATHER'S NAME DIPAK

Work History

# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 VDBRD15179710000010391 | VARENYAM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED 02-Feb-2022 A,
2 | DSNHPO0212620000031456 | B N FACILITY & MANAGEMENT SERVICES 22-Mar-2021 01-Feb-2022
3 | HPSMLODDS1710000010863 | AISHWARYA HEALTHCARE 11-Nov-2020 20-Mar-2021
4 | KDMALDD354140000002610 | M/S NEON LABORATORIES LTD. 18-May-2015 10-Nov-2020

Generated on 08-10-2025 10:20:26 Report Runtime 2025-10-08 10:20:07
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Annexure 1 (b)

EMPLOYEES" PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION, INDIA

MINISTRY OF LABOUR & EMPLOYMENT, GOVERMMENT OF INDLA

Hams

O Essblishesent Sewrch

=]
* Dnfalls cam b searched thepugh paet of establisbenmant namne ancltor establsbenent code menhs r{cendy 1 cligits]
Harrm of Extatshabotran) VARLRTERM HLALTVCAR]
Conte Fusssisgs {Ervinr Fiuemibes Dvby) [irinr T rgpt Hatabast
Eriier Eagiicha
€1 List of Criatsshmenty a

Tatal Records Found - 4

Mumbser of visitors for establishmant search since 01 Dec 2003 {CIFLICIRLD

Exgel Searche | VARENYAM HEALTHCARE

Extablishmen D [rtsbinmment Name Mddrem Dffice Wsmp Action

B 51 T oo WAREMYARY HEAITHCARE FRAVATE LIAITEL 2 VITEAG APARTASEMT VIP BOAR, EARELIRALIG
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Annexure 1 (c)

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGAMISATION, INDIA

STEY OF LARCUN & DMPLOVMEMT, GOVINNMENT OF IROIA

O Payrent Detalh a
Excel Saanch
TREM Diwtn O Credh Amasnt Wage Manth Mo, of Imployes ECR
Showing page 1 al 1 {iered from 114 tatal recoeds)
£ Details a
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Fram: Sharlin cverifymyemployment Idaguiestglobal.ln=
Sent: Fricay, October 3, 2025 10:14 AM
Te: ‘connect@varenyamhc.com’ <connect @varenyamhe.com>

Ce: “|ay@goldguestglobal.in’ <[ay @goidquestglobal.in>; ‘aarti@goldquestglobal.in® <aart|
Subject: Ex-Employment verification for Dipankar Kundu GO-HMLN-121 {1} Varenyam healthcare put ltd

Dear Seniadam,
Warn Greetinigs from GoldCuest Globalll

Annexure 1 (d)

ldguestglobal.in>

We ase an International Background Venificaton Company. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Venification on behalf of an organzation of yous Formes Employee for employment puspeses

Following are the details provided by the erpanization, which we would request you 1o please venfy the details with your comments m the HR/V erifier Inputs column.

Camdidate’s Particulars {Please substantiate here)
Company Name varenyam healtbrcare pet hd
Candidare Name Dipankar Kindu
Empleyes CodeTD/No il
From (Dare ofw 02-Feb-2022
To (Date of ExitBelevmg) 4-5ep-2025
Designation (At the t=me of leaving the compasy) Area Therapy Ma
Salary CTC: Fleass Provide
‘Was this position: Permanent Temporary Contractual Please Provide
Supenvisor’s Name Flease Provide
Reason for Leaving Fleass Provide
Fehire Eligrhiliny (Please fill in the relevant mi; o)
Exit formalsties completed: (YesaNo) (Please fill in the relevant sformation)
Kmdly confom awsched Relieving lemer ‘document 1= authenicite? Flease Provide

Amy Infegrity | Disciplinary Issue during the emaployment tenure?
(If *Yes™ Please explain briefly)

Flease explaim'comment briefly

Amy hisa tion of Fund ? (1f “Yes™ Please explain briefly)

Please explancomment brsefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decition. Fleate lets us know:

Fleass Provide
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Annexure 1 (e)

Wed 08-0ct-25 S:dd AM

Sharlin <verifymyemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Dipankar Kundu GQ-HMLN-121 (1) Varenyam healthcare pvt Itd

To connect@varenyamhc.com

o jay@goldquestgiabal.in; aarti@goldquestgiobal.in

Dear SirMadam,

Warm Grestings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle reminder for the Ex-Employee venfication of Dipankar Kundu that we have sent you earlier,

Could vou please spare a few nunutes of vour time & venfy the below details; it will be a great help for hisher joinmg,

Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at vour carliest comvenience.

Warm Regards
Sharin.0

Sr verification Specialist {Employment)
Mobile Number +91 63644 59009

@m‘t&%&rﬁ?g PBSA

| GOLDQUEST GLOBAL HR SERVICES PVT LTD |
| Ne-293/154/172, IndiQuba Gamma, | 4% Floor |

| Ouster Ring Road Kadubeesanahalli | Marathahalli, 1
| Bangalore | Karnataka | Pincode-560103 )

I For Quick, Employee Background Verification Checks | Insta - Drng Taest | Vendor Screening services § Kindly contact us across the Glabal @ +91 5754562623 1 Email 10 Jay@gobdquestolobal.in 1
Security) Certified Organization | Membar of NASSCOM | Member of Proffession Background Screening Association [ PRSA)

From: Sharlin <yerifymye mployment@goldgquestglobal.in>

Sent: Monday, October 6, 3025 1037 AM

Te: ‘connect@varenyamhe.com’ scannectBvarenyamhe.coms>

Ce: 'jay@goldquestglobalin® <jay@poldquestgiobalin>; 'sarti@goldquestglobal.in’ <aarti@gokdguestgiobal in>
Subject: RE: Ex-Employment verification for Dipankar Kundu GO-HMLN-121 (1) Varenyam healthcare pvt Itd

Drear SivMadam,
Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle remmder for the Ex-Employee venification of DNpankar Kundu that we have sent vou earlier.
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12TH STD

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Assam Higher Secondar Education Assam Higher Secondar Education
Council Council

Name Of The Candidate: Dipankar Kundu Dipankar Kundu

Enroll No: 0522 10019 0522 10019

Degree: 12th 12th

Major: Intermediate Intermediate

Month And Year Of Passing: 2010 2010

Certification Issued Date: 26-05-2010 26-05-2010

Sl No: 0068218 0068218

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Asstt. Secretary (Exams)-Assam
Higher Secondar Education Council found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Asstt. Secretary (Exams)

Report Verified Date: 09-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

5L, No. 0068218

AR
$ o e mmﬁrf TR W %
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| i és aam,@méa;/;
: w;rf@gﬁ&xr/ﬂ .
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"‘HP-#: M’un cfes
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& ﬂaﬁwy G?_ rz/ g;:trm?wd'fw% ?ﬂfﬂ-‘ I'.'J/t; hes %:“‘ﬂ'??r“f/ (& HR 75
sérecern cened evees /r/:’zr.‘ﬂtfrw
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s f ("a 1{,‘;-"‘(;.;)_

i

Fn X AESIL {Exams) |
GL VA, i 1 L
DATE :.”'"f 7‘?225" DS il gm Higher Eation Cauncil “"\
E Bamugliyaldan, Guwahath 21 SECRETARY

Oa877T6
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Horiba Diagnostics

BN Facility (third party payroll for
HORIBA)

Name Of The Candidate:

Dipankar Kundu

Dipankar Kundu

Emp Code: 7899 7899 (employee code of BN Facility)
From: 22-03-2021 22-03-2021

To: 02-02-2022 01-02-2022

Designation: Sales Executive Executive — Sales

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Resignation

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Megha Vipin - Human
Resources, HORIBA India Pvt. Ltd., found the employment as genuine. Hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Megha Vipin - Human Resources

Report Verified Date:

07-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Tue O7-0ct-25 12:45 P

Megha Vipin <megha.vipin@horiba.com>

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Dipankar Kundu GQ-HMLN-121 (2) Horiba diagnostics
To  Sharlin

Cc jayiEgoldguesigiobal.in; aartifgoldquestglobal.in

Hi,
PFB the details inlined in Yellow.

Thanks and Regards,

Megha Vipin
Human Resources
HORIBA, India Pwvt. Ltd.

246, Okhla Industrial Estate
HORI B Phase lll, Mew Delhi-110020. INDIA

Tel: +91(11) 46465000

Explore the future Fax: +91(11) 46465020
Mobile: +91 9971899455
https://www.heriba link/india <Meghs Vipin@horiba.com>

Please consider the impact on the environment before printing this e-mail.

D000 0

Energy & Environment | Bio & Healthcare | Materials & Semiconductor
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Annexure 3 (b)

T O7-0ret-235 12:45 P

To Shadlin

Ce  jay@goldguestoplobal.n; aarti@goldguestgiobal.in

Megha Vipin <megha.vipin@horiba.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Dipankar Kundu GQ-HMLN-121 (2) Horiba diagnostics

HRE/Verifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Horiba diagnostics BN Facility (third party payroll for HORIBA)
Candidate Name Dipankar Kundu Dipankar Kundu
Emploves Code/TD/No TROG 7899 [employee code of BN Facility)
From (Date of Joining) 22-Mar-2021 22-Mar-2021
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 02-Feb-2022 01-Feb-2022
Dasignation (At the time of leaving the company): Sales Executive Executive — Sales
Salary/CTC: Please Provide Confidential
Was this position: Permanent/ Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Third party payrollf full time
Supervisor’s Name Please Provide Madhurjya Sarma
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Resignation

Rehire Eligibility

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (YesMNo)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Yes from our end. If any further, you can
check with BN Facility pleage.

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

No attachment

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?
(If “Yes™” Please explain briefly)

Pleage explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes™ Please explain brieflv)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

Verified By ( Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Pleasa Provide
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-HMLN-121 GQ-HMLN-121

Candidate Name: Dipankar Kundu Dipankar Kundu

Date Of Birth: 10-07-1992 10-07-1992

Father Name: Dipak Kundu Dipak Kundu

Addressl: C/o Dipak Kundu, 18 Tool Road Town C/o Dipak Kundu, 18 Tool Road Town
ward no 15 Hailakandi Assam - ward no 15 Hailakandi Assam -
788151 788151

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

30-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATAV AGARWATL. TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-HMIN-11
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Dipankar Eundu
FATHER NAME Dhpak Eundu
DATE OF BIRTH 10-July-1992

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

¢/ o Dipak Eundu, 18 Tool Road Town ward no 15 Hailalandi Assam - 735151

IVERIFICATIOMN STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

J0-Seprember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERTFICATION ertfied Clear - No Becords Found

COMCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instinzted against the Reference
MNumber raised befoze us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thiz information 1z subjectrre in nature.

IAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onlne hitigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instinsted against the Reference
Number raised before nus. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjective in natuge.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned 15 not hable for any act of error, coussion, deletion or non publicaton of records of the

concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Temly
A fppd
- i

(PALAV AGARTWAT)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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DIGITAL ADDRESS

candidate is residing at the provided address since birth to till date, hence closing

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Applicant Name: Dipankar Kundu Dipankar Kundu

Application Id: GQ-HMLN-121 GQ-HMLN-121

Employee Id: 0121 0121

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Dipak Kundu (Father), who confirmed that the

the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Dipak Kundu
Report Verified Date: 08-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

- Q\({_TQLDQUEST
S

ADDRESS VERIFICATION TEMPLATE

Full Mame of The Candidate n; Poun Kaut K_c,!.nd i B t
Date of Varification 0 8 [ 10 [ o 10 .
Tool Road , WIN -18 Haplakand,
Address as provided by the candidate | ASSam., pin- 68751
¥
Does physically verified address match with the above? ' ! N
_wes_ or Ma) :
Verifier remarks if the address does not match (Leave the L a_
column Black if the address matches) — = - — —=
Mode of communication (Verbal / Written) ' Wiritften -
Name of the Respondent - b'i RJLK. K e acl.
Relationship with the candidate Faihﬂ I
i S B E— p =
Number of Years at present residence 29 bttt To At L Now
Status (Ownership/Rental/Hostel/ PG —Il- Own Q d
Details of Address proot Verified (Ko B
if the candidate’s residence is locked, has the address been = Nal
confirmed with neighbors? (Yes/ No) _
MNature of Location N
Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory) toou? L), P &hﬂﬂ_ﬂ,
MNearby Police Station (Mandatory) j_+ Q_T L g_k_u.r\d {
[ . = :
Any Comment regarding the verification ] H‘i‘ g0
Signature of Respondent ol R& Fu_égd !
Contact Number of Respondent . M q__
Name of the Field Executive /Representative vive K
Signature of the Field Executive /Representative & Date V‘F 'S Q K % 08{ Td [g?zp

Kind Attention: Dear Applicant or Respondent, please be informed that all charges associated with address verification are
covered by the employer. You are not required to pay any fees to the Field Executive conducting the verification, If the Field
Executive requests any payment for this service, please report this immediately to us at 8754562623,
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Annexure 5 (b)

=
(=
| &

College Road Ward number - 13 Plot
Number - 200, Bashdahar, Hailakandi,
Narainpur Pt V, Assam 788151, India

08 Oct 2025, 15:22 PM
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Annexure 5 (c)

College Road Ward number - 13 Plot
Number - 200, Bashdahar, Hailakandi,
Narainpur Pt V, Assam 788151, India

08 Oct 2025, 15:22 PM
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Annexure 5 (d)

College Road Ward number - 13 Plot
Number - 200, Bashdahar, Hailakandi,
Narainpur Pt V, Assam 788151, India

08 Oct 2025, 15:23 PM
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Annexure 5 (e)

, Hids Jq
o i

- ” - p—

SUNGREENM

—— Al

College Road Ward number - 13 Plot
Number - 200, Bashdahar, Hailakandi,
Narainpur Pt V, Assam 788151, India

08 Oct 2025, 15:29 PM
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Yo

Annexure 5 (f)

+91 8B110 78788 o g o

Hi Dipankar Kundu,
Greatings from GoldQuest Global.

This is regarding your address verification on behalf of
Healthium Medtech Limited

Whether our field executive has visited your address

physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindly confirm as "Yes', if both the statements are correct

o

1 unread message
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Assam University

Assam University

Name Of The Candidate:

Dipankar Kundu

Dipankar Kundu

Enroll No: 03-100008023 03-100008023

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2014 2014

Sl No: AU /SEM/14 AU /SEM/14

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar-Assam University found
genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 09-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

SERIALNO. : ALl /SEM/I4

09010

ASSAM UNIVERSITY : SILCHAR
(A CENTRAL UNIVERSITY CONSTITUTED BY AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)

BACHELOR OF ARTS EXAMINATION, 2014

Al HE
The following ure the marks of Semester Examinations obtained by ___ DIPANKAR KUNDU
SpnDaughterof . _DIPAKKUNDU _and _ . _TAPASIKUNDU
D, T o CRERCNE e
bearing Registration Number “’%Jw _oof __ 20102011  oand Rell 061810 Ne _. 01030112
in et DN TR oo, AN
TASS COURSE : =
Semester 1 Examinations held in Fall Marks PassMarks |  Result SGPA | Letter r.r..1 di_ §
15T SEMESTER November, 2012 200 6% 395 | o
2ND SEMESTER Tune, 2012 200 £ a10 ¢
IND SAMESTER Movember, 2013 200 68 415 C
4T11 SEMESTER June, 2012 200 g8 440 G
STH SEMESTER | November, 2013 ) 200 68 37 o
6TH SEMESTER April, 2014 0 88 180 | D
CCPA :-l':hn'erage af Sé-[‘i of all Semesters for Pass Course) —:—M c_ |
- :.\; ad
Debrath
:v‘g.:ﬁ?% : P :;g ;;éﬁ.ty Cunni::;r:f E.unn:!sliam
m‘@g SilchalyAssam
= PROVISIONAL CERTIEICATE

i jon Number as
v with Roll No. and Registration |
Certified that ~DIEANKAR KUNDU nd Registaton Numiber o
ntioned above, has qualiﬁr.-d for the Degree of LOF OT N

mc i

; 2 with Letter Grade C.
i 4 securing CGPA 4.02
iversity in the year 2014 P
Uni ty .

TS

K e

-
CONTROLLER OF EXA MINATIONS
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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